07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

EX0-25:

EX0-25:

EX0-25:

EX0-25:

EX0-26:

EX0-26:

EX0-26:

EX0-30:

EX0-31:

EX0-35:

EX0-37:

EX0-37:

EX0-37:

EX0-37:

EX0-39:

EX0-40:

EX0-40:

EX0-40:

LEV-24:

NUM-3:3

NUM-4:7

JuD-1:7

1SA-20:

1SA-20:

25A-9:7

25A-9:1

25A-9:1

25A-9:1

25A-19:

1KI-2:7

1KI1-4:2

1KI-7:4

1KI1-10:

23

27

28

30

35

35

35

27

8

13

10

14

15

16

36

4

22

24

6

1

29

34

0

1

3

28

7

8

5

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

Page 1

12/8/2021



07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

07979

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

1KI1-13:20

1KI1-18:19

2KI1-4:10

1CH-28:16

2CH-9:4

2CH-13:11

2CH-29:18

NEH-5:17

JOB-36:16

PSA-23:5

PSA-69:22

PSA-78:19

PSA-128:3

PRO-9:2

I1SA-21:5

1SA-65:11

EZE-23:41

EZE-39:20

EZE-41:22

EZE-44:16

DAN-11:27

MAL-1:7

MAL-1:12

1CH-28:16

1CH-28:16

2CH-4:8

2CH-4:19

1SA-28:8

EZE-40:39

EZE-40:39

EZE-40:40

EZE-40:40

EZE-40:41

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

table

tables

tables

tables

tables

tables

tables

tables

tables

tables

tables

Page 2

12/8/2021



07979

07979

07979

07979

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

shulchan

EZE-40:41 tables

EZE-40:41 tables

EZE-40:42 tables

EZE-40:43 tables

Page 3

12/8/2021



